Ras Elhanout Seasoning 25kg

Product ID:
SEAS721

Product Name:

Ras Elhanout Seasoning 25kg

Country of Origin:
Blended in Australia from imported and local ingre

Description:

A peppery savoury spice blend with a note of cumin and coriander.

This complies with relevant regulatory requirements.

Intended Use:

Food supplied as an ingredient for use in further manufacturing or
processing

Ingredient Listing:

Spices

Pack Size: 25Kg
Net Weight: 25
Per Pallet: 20

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g

Energy Kj

Protein

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Total Carbohydrate

Sugar
Dietry Fibre
Sodium

1,540

13.2
16.1

1.3
36.5
10.8

192

913261881033144

www.spicemasters.com.au ph +612 9750 5544




