# **Seasonings**

# Ras Elhanout Seasoning 25kg

#### **Product ID:**

**SEAS721** 

#### **Product Name:**

Ras Elhanout Seasoning 25kg

# **Country of Origin:**

Blended in Australia from imported and local ingre

### **Description:**

A peppery savoury spice blend with a note of cumin and coriander. This complies with relevant regulatory requirements.



#### **Intended Use:**

Food supplied as an ingredient for use in further manufacturing or processing

# **Ingredient Listing:**

**Spices** 

Pack Size: 25Kg
Net Weight: 25
Per Pallet: 20

Product specifications subject to change without notice.

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g	
Energy Kj	1,540
Protein	13.2
Total Fat	16.1
Saturated Fat	1.3
Total Carbohydrate	36.5
Sugar	10.8
Dietry Fibre	
Sodium	192
Dietry Fibre	192



